
 
 
 

FEBRUARY 22, 2017 
 
TO ALL PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  
 
Note:  The following Addendum shall become part of the contract documents and the contractor 

shall provide for all work as required by this Addendum.  Acknowledge receipt of the 
Addendum on the Bid Proposal Form. 

 
Specifications/Clarifications: 
 

1. This addendum extends due date from March 6, 2017 to March 24, 2017, no later than 2:00 p.m. 
  

 
Note: File may be downloaded at www.rowlandschools.org  
 
 
 

Rosana McLeod 
 
Director of Purchasing  
 
 
 
 
 
c: Alex Flores 
    Phil George 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ROWLAND UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
1830 S. NOGALES STREET 

ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA  91748 

                     ADDENDUM 1 
ADDITIONAL WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS 

E-RATE FUNDING YEAR 2017-2018 
RFQ/RFP# 2016/17:R8 

 
  

http://www.rowlandschools.org/

